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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 12Shrewsbury Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 71.4 5 2 71.4 5 2 2 1759 2524
2 4 Thunderbowls 57.1 4 3 57.1 4 3 2 1669 2542
3 1 Old Gutterballs 57.1 4 3 57.1 4 3 2 1387 2512
4 3 Elite Stars 42.9 3 4 42.9 3 4 1 2450 2630
5 2 Minons 42.9 3 4 42.9 3 4 1 1576 2522
6 5 Turkey Bowlognese 28.6 2 5 28.6 2 5 1 1277 2498

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Old Gutterballs 787 889 836 2512 4 <---> Minons 786 930 806 2522 3

9-10 Elite Stars 853 839 938 2630 3 <---> Thunderbowls 908 853 781 2542 4
11-12 Turkey Bowlognese 845 796 857 2498 2 <---> Team 6 831 822 871 2524 5

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk02  09/03   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
Wk03  09/10   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   132647
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   47664

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

878 Elite Stars 2450 Elite Stars 938 Elite Stars 2630 Elite Stars
617 Thunderbowls 1759 Team 6 930 Minons 2542 Thunderbowls
616 Team 6 1669 Thunderbowls 908 Thunderbowls 2524 Team 6

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 Corey Brown 673 Corey Brown 265 Jeff Macek 673 Corey Brown

234 Jeff Macek 644 Antwon Moore 258 Lo Johnson 659 Antwon Moore
227 Antwon Moore 627 Kenny Clark 258 Corey Brown 654 Kenny Clark

Women 180 Sheila Brown 458 Sheila Brown 241 Sheila Brown 641 Sheila Brown
121 Paige Macek 305 Paige Macek 228 Paige Macek 626 Paige Macek
111 Katie Monsky 295 Katie Monsky 220 Katie Monsky 622 Katie Monsky

220 Jenny Weir

Individual High Averages
Men 224.33 Corey Brown Women 152.67 Sheila Brown

214.67 Antwon Moore 101.67 Paige Macek
209.00 Kenny Clark 98.33 Katie Monsky
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

878 Elite Stars 2450 Elite Stars 938 Elite Stars 2630 Elite Stars
617 Thunderbowls 1759 Team 6 930 Minons 2542 Thunderbowls
616 Team 6 1669 Thunderbowls 908 Thunderbowls 2524 Team 6

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 Corey Brown 673 Corey Brown 265 Jeff Macek 673 Corey Brown

234 Jeff Macek 644 Antwon Moore 258 Lo Johnson 659 Antwon Moore
227 Antwon Moore 627 Kenny Clark 258 Corey Brown 654 Kenny Clark

Women 180 Sheila Brown 458 Sheila Brown 241 Sheila Brown 641 Sheila Brown
121 Paige Macek 305 Paige Macek 228 Paige Macek 626 Paige Macek
111 Katie Monsky 295 Katie Monsky 220 Katie Monsky 622 Katie Monsky

220 Jenny Weir

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Old Gutterballs

1 Emma Weir 130 81 0 0 0 0
2 Weezer Weir 130 81 0 0 0 0
3 Greg Kinstler 187 29 561 3 567 560 195 215 151 561 648
4 Shawn King 100 108 301 3 305 298 71 101 129 301 625

25 Jenny Weir 88 118 266 3 268 261 73 102 91 266 620
26 Heidi Lueking 86 120 259 3 263 256 73 96 90 259 619
27 Luke Pearl 130 81 0 0 0 0

2 - Minons
5 Sheila Brown 152 61 458 3 460 453 136 180 142 458 641
6 Matt McPherson 108 100 324 3 330 323 98 122 104 324 624
7 Lo Johnson 157 56 471 3 477 470 134 202 135 471 639
8 James Montgomery 101 107 203 2 307 301 a120 102 101 323 618

3 - Elite Stars
9 Corey Brown 224 0 673 3 677 670 224 191 258 673 673

10 Kenny Clark 209 9 627 3 633 626 204 199 224 627 654
11 Antwon Moore 214 5 644 3 646 639 202 215 227 644 659
12 Dre Newbern 168 46 506 3 508 501 163 174 169 506 644
28 Djae Dunlepe 130 81 0 0 0 0

4 - Thunderbowls
13 Jeff Macek 185 31 556 3 560 553 234 174 148 556 649
14 Paige Macek 101 107 305 3 307 300 100 121 84 305 626
15 Mike Lesire 131 80 394 3 398 391 144 136 114 394 634
16 Stew Dahlberg 138 73 414 3 420 413 139 131 144 414 633

5 - Turkey Bowlognese
17 John Schulz 136 75 409 3 413 406 140 125 144 409 634
18 Katie Monsky 98 109 295 3 299 292 111 78 106 295 622
19 Barbara Schulz 97 110 291 3 297 290 94 94 103 291 621
20 Larry Schulz 94 113 282 3 288 281 93 92 97 282 621

6 - Team 6
22 Joe Berlin 108 100 326 3 328 321 104 101 121 326 626
23 Isaiah McMullen 171 44 514 3 518 511 167 157 190 514 646
21 David Fonke 186 30 559 3 563 556 185 189 185 559 649
24 VACANT 130 81 0 0 a120 a120 a120 360 603
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